IT-400DTM - Page: 1
      IT-400DTM
Order No.: 1000811
PRODUCTINFOS
Weatherproof active horn speaker (music horn), 2-way technology
With integrated Dante® module
30 W amplifier
Power supply via PoE (Power over Ethernet)
Weatherproof and IP66 certified
Very wideband sound with a distinct bass volume, even at very high volume levels
16 cm bass-midrange speaker and 25 mm (1") horn
Robust plastic housing
Supplied with mounting bracket and screws made of stainless steel
System requirements for Dante®: Windows 7/8.1/10 or MacOS 10.9.5/10.10.5/10.11
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
IT-400DTM
Active/passive active
IT-400DTM - Page: 2
IT-400DTM
Transmission technology Dante®
Total output power 30 W
Power rating (RMS) 30 W
Frequency range 100-20,000 Hz
Input signal Dante®
Number of speakers 2
SPL 98 dB/W/m
Max. rated SPL 113 dB
Radiation angle/beam angle H: 100°/V: 60°
Radiation angle, horizontal 100°
Radiation angle, vertical 60°
Features 2-way
Housing material ABS
Colour grey
Mounting device stainless steel mounting bracket
Protection class IP66
Admiss. ambient temp. -20 °C to +50 °C
Power supply PoE
Dimensions 420 x 335 x 400 mm
Width 420 mm
Height 335 mm
Depth 400 mm
Weight 6.1 kg
Inputs 1 x RJ45
Other features weatherproof
Packing dimensions (W x H x L) 0.36 x 0.46 x 0.44 m
Gross weight 7.45 kg
Net weight 6.1 kg